Contract Name:
2017 Playgrounds - Group 2

Change Order Description:
Extend contract completion time for 2017 Playgrounds -
Group 2 by 33 days to November 15, 2017.

Contractor:
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES

Change Order Project No.

Date 10/23/2017
Change Order No. Co3
Contract No. 7930

Project/MUNIS No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

£

1871 HWY MM

FITCHBURG Wi 53575

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

"Mark if negotiated (M) ar bid (8) unit price

itern No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
] ChHange contact completon aate o
11.31.2017 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original

Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00

The Original Contract Total 249,324,98

Sum of previous Change Orders 2.77% 6,900.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.77% 256,224.98

This Contract is a: Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 10-13-2017

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 0

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Oclober 13,2017

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order % w30

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 13422047 w1 [ el

’ T

Contractor's Acceptance

By .

Title Ve X AT

Date Vol 3/ /7

[N AR
City's Approval (see reverse side for instfyctions ; Date

Construction inspector ‘\Wn Ld ‘ n v //f/vvt/

Construction Supervisor

Engineer b S AN - e L7

Board of Public Works - L . is/ PR/
B v L

Contract paid to date E::l

ROUTING: g
Marsha Hacker b WO &
Greg Fries g/ ¢
Chase O'Brien CDs . {0~2ST




